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Tree Top Adventure (8 years +)
Archery (8 years +)

Coopers Creek

The HUB

Bunkhouse

Camp Fire Area

Camp Site 1

Camp Site 2
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16

Clay Pigeon Shooting (16 years +)
Giant Swing

Junior Quad Bikes 1 (8-16 years)
Junior Quad Bikes 2 (8-16 years)
Carp Fishing Lake

Outdoor Adventure Play Area
Reception

. Safari Clubhouse

17.
. Safari Toilet Block

. Shower Block & Toilets
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Safari Tented Area

The Adventure Barn (Soft Play)
Onsite Gym & Yoga Studio
Woodsman Lodges
Woodsman Lodges

Zip Line (4 years +)

25

26.

27
28

29.
30.

. Adventure Golf

Par 3 Golf (Spring 2022)

. Wild Play Start

. Water Meadow Dog Walk
Mountain Bikes (Coming Soon)
Lakeside Bivi Tents




